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Current Original
Vendor Name Denartment/Facilit Contract Contract Spending | Contract | Contract Contract Contract Contract
P Y| Number A to Date | Start Date| End Date Description Type |Approved/Filed
mount
Date
WORKFORCE
ACFR INDUSTRIES INC Department of Labor |C17150GG | $97,000.00 | $97,000.00 (04/05/2018|07/04/2019 | INVESTMENT Grant 04/18/2018
ACT - CFA
WORKFORCE
ALBANY COUNTY OPPORTUNITY INC Department of Labor |C17157GG| $99,025.00 | $41,295.0012/14/201703/13/2019 | INVESTMENT Grant 05/21/2018
ACT - CFA
WORKFORCE
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA Department of Labor |C17160GG | $99,700.00 | $99,700.00 07/01/2018|06/30/2019|INVESTMENT  |Grant  [11/28/2018
BOCES
ACT - CFA
WORKFORCE
ALL-WAYS ELEVATOR INC Department of Labor |C17138GG | $40,273.38 | $32,442.42 |06/04/201806/03/2019 | INVESTMENT Grant 08/10/2018
ACT
WORKFORCE
ALLIANCE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor |C17166GG |$100,000.00 ($100,000.0003/19/201806/18/2019 |INVESTMENT Grant 04/17/2018
ACT - CFA
SP NEG WORK
ALLIANCE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor |C017102 [$100,000.00|$100,000.00 (11/30/2017|06/30/2018  BASED Grant 04/30/2018
TRAINING
WORKFORCE
ALLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor |C17159GG | $99,400.00 | $52,500.00 (12/14/201703/13/2019 | INVESTMENT Grant 04/27/2018
ACT - CFA
SP NEG WORK
ALLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor |C017248 $100,000.00{$100,000.0008/13/201803/31/2019 | BASED Grant 11/30/2018
TRAINING




AMERICAN BUSINESS CONTINUITY CENTERS LLC

Department of Labor

C17149GG

$96,976.00

$67,790.94

05/01/2018

04/30/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

06/05/2018

AMERICAN REGENT INC

Department of Labor

C17132GG

$68,292.00

$67,767.00

05/01/2018

07/30/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/17/2018

AMNEAL PHARMACEUTICALS OF NY LLC

Department of Labor

C015439

$51,290.00

$7,600.00

09/01/2017

11/30/2018

WORKERS
SKILL
UPGRADING,
Consolidated
Funding Round 6

Grant

04/03/2018

ASIAN AMERICAN FEDERATION

Department of Labor

C17222GG

$124,997.00

$75,275.76

01/11/2018

03/31/2018

HEALTH AND
SAFETY GRANTS

Grant

05/30/2018

BEDFORD STUYVESANT REST CORP

Department of Labor

C17167GG

$100,000.00

$40,602.09

06/01/2018

08/31/2019

Consolidated
Funding
Applications 7.0

QGrant

06/01/2018

BFC PARTNERS DEVELOPMENT LLC

Department of Labor

C017246

$99,889.20

$61,043.40

06/21/2018

12/31/2018

SP NEG WORK
BASED
TRAINING

Grant

08/09/2018

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE
COUNTY 1

Department of Labor

C17173GG

$100,000.00

$84,953.97

03/05/2018

06/04/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/11/2018

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE
COUNTY 1

Department of Labor

C017219

$75,000.00

$40,500.00

01/11/2018

06/30/2019

SP NEG WORK
BASED
TRAINING

QGrant

04/05/2018

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
OTSEGO NORTHERN CATSKILLS

Department of Labor

C17190GG

$96,750.00

$80,500.00

06/14/2018

07/01/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA Round
7

Grant

07/31/2018

BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES - SUFFOLK

Department of Labor

C18310GG

$299,998.00

$280,596.80

12/05/2018

06/05/2021

OPPORTUNITY
YOUTH CAREER
EXPLORATION
AND ACCESS

Grant

12/06/2018

BRENTWOOD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Department of Labor

C18309GG

$298,520.00

$156,427.70

12/03/2018

06/03/2020

OPPORTUNITY
YOUTH CAREER
EXPLORATION
AND ACCESS

Grant

12/20/2018




ON THE JOB

BROOKLYN ALLIANCE Department of Labor [C18221GG [$140,000.00$112,127.95 01/01/201912/31/2019| 2N THE I Grant  |12/27/2018
WORKFORCE
BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT CONSORTIUM 1N Department of Labor |C17143GG | $91,200.00| $68,581.24 03/05/201806/04/2019 | INVESTMENT  |Grant  |04/12/2018
ACT - CFA
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Department of Labor [C015445 | $98,750.00/| $43,450.00 [09/01/2017|08/31/2018 gggfgfnzkm Grant  [01/22/2018
OCCUPATIONAL
BUILDING SERVICE 32BJ THOMAS SHORTMAN SAFETY &
Department of Labor |C18024GG | $92,743.76| $92,743.71(08/01/201807/31/2019 | HEALTH Grant  08/01/2018
TRAINING PROGRAM
TRAINING,
2018-19
CAMBA INC Department of Labor |C18323GG | $99,985.00| $10,410.00 |10/01/2017 |06/30/2020 %SIR%%’;?D Grant  |12/21/2018
SP NEG WORK
CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS INSTITUTE Department of Labor |C017099 |$100,000.00|$100,000.00 | 11/30/2017 |06/30/2019 | BASED Grant  |04/27/2018
TRAINING
WORKFORCE
CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS INSTITUTE Department of Labor |C17169GG $100,000.00|$100,000.00 | 12/14/2017|03/13/2019|INVESTMENT  |Grant  |08/10/2018
ACT - CFA
WORKFORCE
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC 1, ent of Labor | C17170GG |$100,000.00| $34,550.54|04/16/2018(07/15/2019|INVESTMENT  |Grant  |03/16/2018
DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY
ACT - CFA
DISLOCATED
CENTRO CIVICO OF AMSTERDAM INC Department of Labor | C18326GG [$100,000.00| $44,757.43 |10/01/201706/30/2019| 2 5-0C8 Grant  [12/28/2018
WORKFORCE
CLEAR PATH FOR VETERANS INC Department of Labor |C17141GG | $89,348.00 $0.0006/01/2018[05/31/2019INVESTMENT  |Grant  |05/15/2018
ACT - CFA
CONCORD NURSING HOME INC Department of Labor |C17229GG [$112,100.00|$110,368.8002/05/2018 |03/31/2018 | TEALTHAND o 10612612018
100 508 SAFETY GRANTS
OCCUPATIONAL
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF SAFETY &
Department of Labor |C18018GG [$111,663.76 | $111,412.4008/01/2018 07/31/2019 | HEALTH Grant  [08/07/2018
CENTRAL NEW YORK INC
TRAINING,
2018-19
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COUNCIL OF JEWISH ORGANIZATIONS OF
FLATBUSH

Department of Labor

C17172GG

$100,000.00

$0.00

03/01/2018

05/28/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

03/19/2018

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C18106GG

$317,866.00

$317,865.50

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER

Grant

11/06/2018

ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C18109GG

$134,388.00

$125,650.11

09/01/2018

08/31/2019

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER

Grant

09/06/2018

ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COUNCIL OF SUFFOLK
INC

Department of Labor

C18311GG

$261,093.00

$196,663.76

11/01/2018

04/30/2020

OPPORTUNITY
YOUTH CAREER
EXPLORATION
AND ACCESS

Grant

12/14/2018

EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC

Department of Labor

C18028GG

$67,024.76

$47,073.20

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY &
HEALTH
TRAINING

Grant

08/08/2018

EMPOWERED PATHWAYS INC

Department of Labor

C18107GG

$152,263.00

$152,263.00

06/11/2018

06/10/2019

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER

QGrant

12/12/2018

ENGINEERING MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

Department of Labor

C017075

$58,200.00

$46,781.42

10/30/2017

06/30/2019

SP NEG WORK
BASED
TRAINING

Grant

02/26/2018

EPIC LONG ISLAND INC

Department of Labor

C17146GG

$95,900.00

$0.00

06/11/2018

06/10/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

06/29/2018

ERIE 2 CHAUTAUQUA CATTARAUGUS BOCES

Department of Labor

C17174GG

$100,000.00

$0.00

05/01/2018

04/30/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

06/28/2018

ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C18015GG

$133,624.76

$120,285.63

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCU SAFETY &
HEALTH
TRAINING

Grant

09/13/2018

EXPONENTS

Department of Labor

C017221

$50,675.00

$48,992.00

01/08/2018

06/30/2019

SP NEG WORK
BASED
TRAINING

Grant

06/11/2018

FAMILY AND CHILDRENS ASSOCIATION
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Department of Labor

C18312GG

$195,998.00

$153,926.75

12/01/2018

05/31/2020

OPPORTUNITY
YOUTH CAREER
EXPLORATION
AND ACCESS,
(Long Island)

Grant

12/06/2018




FERNCLIFF NURSING HOME COMPANY INC

Department of Labor

C17133GG

$72,302.00

$61,421.38

12/14/2017

12/13/2018

Consolidated
Funding

Applications 7.0

Grant

06/06/2018

FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C17176GG

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

06/14/2018

06/13/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT

ACT - CFA

Grant

04/12/2018

FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF NEW YORK

Department of Labor

C18009GG

$189,624.76

$189,597.27

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCU SAFETY &

HEALTH
TRAINING

Grant

08/07/2018

FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW YORK

Department of Labor

C18008GG

$218,624.76

$206,928.38

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL

SAFETY &
HEALTH

TRAINING, 2018

-19

QGrant

09/06/2018

GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C18032GG

$57,624.76

$47,679.00

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCU SAFETY &

HEALTH
TRAINING

Grant

09/26/2018

GLOBALFOUNDRIES US INC

Department of Labor

C017244

$54,731.00

$43,393.72

04/02/2018

06/30/2018

JOB-DRIVEN

NATIONAL

EMERGENCY
GRANT PROG.

Grant

08/27/2018

GO AFRICA NETWORK INC

Department of Labor

C17178GG

$100,000.00

$25,000.00

04/02/2018

04/01/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT

ACT - CFA

Grant

05/17/2018
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