Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),
Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
ACFR INDUSTRIES INC	Department of Labor	C17150GG	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	04/05/2018	07/04/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/18/2018
ALBANY COUNTY OPPORTUNITY INC	Department of Labor	C17157GG	\$99,025.00	\$41,295.00	12/14/2017	03/13/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/21/2018
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA BOCES	Department of Labor	C17160GG	\$99,700.00	\$99,700.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	11/28/2018
ALL-WAYS ELEVATOR INC	Department of Labor	C17138GG	\$40,273.38	\$32,442.42	06/04/2018	06/03/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	08/10/2018
ALLIANCE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C17166GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	03/19/2018	06/18/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/17/2018
ALLIANCE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C017102	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	11/30/2017	06/30/2018	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	04/30/2018
ALLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C17159GG	\$99,400.00	\$52,500.00	12/14/2017	03/13/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/27/2018
ALLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C017248	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	08/13/2018	03/31/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	11/30/2018

AMERICAN BUSINESS CONTINUITY CENTERS LLC	Department of Labor	C17149GG	\$96,976.00	\$67,790.94	05/01/2018	04/30/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	06/05/2018
AMERICAN REGENT INC	Department of Labor	C17132GG	\$68,292.00	\$67,767.00	05/01/2018	07/30/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/17/2018
AMNEAL PHARMACEUTICALS OF NY LLC	Department of Labor	C015439	\$51,290.00	\$7,600.00	09/01/2017	11/30/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING, Consolidated Funding Round 6	Grant	04/03/2018
ASIAN AMERICAN FEDERATION	Department of Labor	C17222GG	\$124,997.00	\$75,275.76	01/11/2018	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	05/30/2018
BEDFORD STUYVESANT REST CORP	Department of Labor	C17167GG	\$100,000.00	\$40,602.09	06/01/2018	08/31/2019	Consolidated Funding Applications 7.0	Grant	06/01/2018
BFC PARTNERS DEVELOPMENT LLC	Department of Labor	C017246	\$99,889.20	\$61,043.40	06/21/2018	12/31/2018	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	08/09/2018
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C17173GG	\$100,000.00	\$84,953.97	03/05/2018	06/04/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/11/2018
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C017219	\$75,000.00	\$40,500.00	01/11/2018	06/30/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	04/05/2018
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES OTSEGO NORTHERN CATSKILLS	Department of Labor	C17190GG	\$96,750.00	\$80,500.00	06/14/2018	07/01/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Round 7	Grant	07/31/2018
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - SUFFOLK	Department of Labor	C18310GG	\$299,998.00	\$280,596.80	12/05/2018	06/05/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/06/2018
BRENTWOOD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C18309GG	\$298,520.00	\$156,427.70	12/03/2018	06/03/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/20/2018

Page 2 of 5 - May 27, 2024 - 06:23 PM.

BROOKLYN ALLIANCE	Department of Labor	C18221GG	\$140,000.00	\$112,127.95	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ON THE JOB TRAINING	Grant	12/27/2018
BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT CONSORTIUM INC	Department of Labor	C17143GG	\$91,200.00	\$68,581.24	03/05/2018	06/04/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/12/2018
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C015445	\$98,750.00	\$43,450.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	Workers Skill Upgrading	Grant	01/22/2018
BUILDING SERVICE 32BJ THOMAS SHORTMAN TRAINING PROGRAM	Department of Labor	C18024GG	\$92,743.76	\$92,743.71	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018-19	Grant	08/01/2018
CAMBA INC	Department of Labor	C18323GG	\$99,985.00	\$10,410.00	10/01/2017	06/30/2020	DISLOCATED WORKERS	Grant	12/21/2018
CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS INSTITUTE	Department of Labor	C017099	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	11/30/2017	06/30/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	04/27/2018
CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS INSTITUTE	Department of Labor	C17169GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	12/14/2017	03/13/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	08/10/2018
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY	Department of Labor	C17170GG	\$100,000.00	\$34,550.54	04/16/2018	07/15/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/16/2018
CENTRO CIVICO OF AMSTERDAM INC	Department of Labor	C18326GG	\$100,000.00	\$44,757.43	10/01/2017	06/30/2019	DISLOCATED WORKERS	Grant	12/28/2018
CLEAR PATH FOR VETERANS INC	Department of Labor	C17141GG	\$89,348.00	\$0.00	06/01/2018	05/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/15/2018
CONCORD NURSING HOME INC	Department of Labor	C17229GG	\$112,100.00	\$110,368.80	02/05/2018	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	06/26/2018
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C18018GG	\$111,663.76	\$111,412.40	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018-19	Grant	08/07/2018

COUNCIL OF JEWISH ORGANIZATIONS OF FLATBUSH	Department of Labor	C17172GG	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	03/01/2018	05/28/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/19/2018
DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C18106GG	\$317,866.00	\$317,865.50	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	11/06/2018
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C18109GG	\$134,388.00	\$125,650.11	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	09/06/2018
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COUNCIL OF SUFFOLK INC	Department of Labor	C18311GG	\$261,093.00	\$196,663.76	11/01/2018	04/30/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/14/2018
EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC	Department of Labor	C18028GG	\$67,024.76	\$47,073.20	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/08/2018
EMPOWERED PATHWAYS INC	Department of Labor	C18107GG	\$152,263.00	\$152,263.00	06/11/2018	06/10/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	12/12/2018
ENGINEERING MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES LLC	Department of Labor	C017075	\$58,200.00	\$46,781.42	10/30/2017	06/30/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	02/26/2018
EPIC LONG ISLAND INC	Department of Labor	C17146GG	\$95,900.00	\$0.00	06/11/2018	06/10/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	06/29/2018
ERIE 2 CHAUTAUQUA CATTARAUGUS BOCES	Department of Labor	C17174GG	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/2018	04/30/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	06/28/2018
ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C18015GG	\$133,624.76	\$120,285.63	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	09/13/2018
EXPONENTS	Department of Labor	C017221	\$50,675.00	\$48,992.00	01/08/2018	06/30/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	06/11/2018
FAMILY AND CHILDRENS ASSOCIATION	Department of Labor	C18312GG	\$195,998.00	\$153,926.75	12/01/2018	05/31/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, (Long Island)	Grant	12/06/2018

Page 4 of 5 - May 27, 2024 - 06:23 PM.

FERNCLIFF NURSING HOME COMPANY INC	Department of Labor	C17133GG	\$72,302.00	\$61,421.38	12/14/2017		Consolidated Funding Applications 7.0	Grant	06/06/2018
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C17176GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	06/14/2018	06/13/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/12/2018
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C18009GG	\$189,624.76	\$189,597.27	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/07/2018
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C18008GG	\$218,624.76	\$206,928.38	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018 - 19	Grant	09/06/2018
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C18032GG	\$57,624.76	\$47,679.00	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	09/26/2018
GLOBALFOUNDRIES US INC	Department of Labor	C017244	\$54,731.00	\$43,393.72	04/02/2018	06/30/2018	JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANT PROG.	Grant	08/27/2018
GO AFRICA NETWORK INC	Department of Labor	C17178GG	\$100,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/02/2018	04/01/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/17/2018